
WOMAN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Woman's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Layla Kisner SWH 110.2 110.0 0

2 Kailyn Hanni Silver Lake High School 113.0 105.0 0

3 Bethany Dang Maur Hill- Mount Academy 114.0 95.0 0

4 Cortney Craft Larned 113.0 85.0 0

5 Amy Martinez Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.8 85.0 0

6 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 111.0 75.0 0

7 Peyton Neises Neodesha Bluestreaks 108.2 70.0 0

8 Kjersten Blevens Neodesha Bluestreaks 112.8 70.0 0

Woman's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Amy Martinez Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.8 225.0 0

2 Bethany Dang Maur Hill- Mount Academy 114.0 195.0 0

3 Layla Kisner SWH 110.2 175.0 0

4 Cortney Craft Larned 113.0 165.0 0

5 Kailyn Hanni Silver Lake High School 113.0 155.0 0

6 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 111.0 145.0 0

7 Peyton Neises Neodesha Bluestreaks 108.2 135.0 0

8 Kjersten Blevens Neodesha Bluestreaks 112.8 100.0 0

Woman's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Layla Kisner SWH 110.2 120.0 0

2 Kailyn Hanni Silver Lake High School 113.0 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Bethany Dang Maur Hill- Mount Academy 114.0 110.0 0

4 Cortney Craft Larned 113.0 100.0 0

5 Amy Martinez Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.8 95.0 0

6 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 111.0 80.0 0

7 Peyton Neises Neodesha Bluestreaks 108.2 70.0 0

8 Kjersten Blevens Neodesha Bluestreaks 112.8 60.0 0

Woman's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Layla Kisner SWH 110.2 405.0 10

2 Amy Martinez Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.8 405.0 8

3 Bethany Dang Maur Hill- Mount Academy 114.0 400.0 6

4 Kailyn Hanni Silver Lake High School 113.0 375.0 4

5 Cortney Craft Larned 113.0 350.0 2

6 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 111.0 300.0 1

7 Peyton Neises Neodesha Bluestreaks 108.2 275.0 0

8 Kjersten Blevens Neodesha Bluestreaks 112.8 230.0 0


